PO9000056204

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500156031995

06/29/09--01014--003 **87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE FI OR TO

Termore NIN 30 Mug

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Charler Ft. Laude				
	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and	a check for:		
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	Debra London	(D:)			
	Debra London Name 532 Victoria	Terrace	SECR TALLA	2009 J	
	Ft. Lauderdole	FL 33301	CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	2009 JUN 29 F	
	9,	•	FLOR	PM 1: 33	\Box
	954 - 260 - 7669 Daytime Te	lephone number		ယ္ထ	
	dlondon 8335@1	jahoo.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report r	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Charter Ft. Lauderdale, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 532 Victoria Temace, Ft. Laudidale FL 33301
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Fishing charlers, Vessel management, properly management,
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 00
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Debra London 532 VICtoria Terrace, Ft. Landendale Ft. Capt Brian Stoner 532 VICtoria Terrace, Ft. Landendale Ft. 33301 VICE President ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Debra London 532 VICtoria Terrace, Ft. Landendale, Ft. 33301
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Jelia London 532 Victoria Terrace, Ft. Laudedale, FC 33308887 28
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Signature/Registered Agent Milly Indr Signature/Incorporator Date

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Effective date 7/30/09